|
-
(o]
Q@
o
(o]
o
(o]
{ o
2
(-
H¢
| S
=
S
Ll

Krestmasterskap B

Sarskj

Guld

10

Silver

Brons

Podng

18
17
20
15
17
16
15
10
15
16
12
13
12

82

79
79
74
73
73
71

71

70
64

63

57
49

28
22

38
36
35

33
34
33
31

32
32
27
29
25
23

10

44
43

44
41

39
40

40

39
38
37

34
32

26
19
12

8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa

1
(12| 2p1)1{2)1{ajapajafajafajajajafajajajay2f{2j1pa8jafrjafajafajafajafij1j1y3

2{1)af2fafrjafajafajafaj1joj1jij1jifrjof1j1y2j2f1y 17 j1j1f1jof1j1jij1j1jojif1j2
1l1]2|1)1jof1)1f1j1joj1f1jofojofaj1faj1ja|j1y3|1j1)a6]jafrjafjafajafaj1f1|1|1]5

1lof2|1j1)1f{1jof21j1jaj1f1jofaj1jaj1f1j1joj1j2|[3|o) a5]1f1jof1j1f1]jof1|1f1]|1|1]6
1l1]{o|1)2|1f{1jof1joj1|2f1j1f1]jof1j1f1jof1|1}2|2|o) 20 f1f1j1f2jafa]j1f1j1f1]|1|1]4

1l1{1)2)1)1f{1)1f{1jayaj1fajifajijojijojojoj1y3|1j1) a5]1f1rjofoj1f1j1f1j1f1]|1|1}4
1lof2|1)1)1f{1)1f{1j1jojof2|1f1]|2joj1f1j1jo|1}4|1|1] 16]2[0j0f0]j2[2]Of0|Of1]|1|1]2

2{ojof1]2f{ojofoj2[1j1fo|j1|o0|O|1)jO|1|{O|1|{O|1)2|1f1}] 13 J1|j1f0fj1|1|1j1|1|O[1]1[1]4

0|0[(0j0J3|1|/1|0|/0|0JO|O|O|3]0[OjOfOjOfOj1[Of2(OjO} 5 JO|O[O|O[O|4]J0|3[0j0O[0]|O]1

0jofoj1jojof1]|ojo|jOjof1j1|[1]0f0j1fojofojOofoj1f{0j2] 9 JOjO[OjO[O|O}J2]0f[1]0[0]|O}JO

GSP J1)1{1)3pjafajafajajajafajajajajyajajafajafay3f1j1j1zjojijojif1jijrjif1jif1jij4

GSP J1)2{1)1p1j1fajafaj1jaj1faj1jajajajojifojif1j3f2j1j20j1j1j1j1fojijrjif1jifijije

PA JOjof2|2f1j1faj1faj1jafj1|afrjafrjofrjafarjafaj2f1j1ja5)1j1f{1jof1j1j1j1f1j1f1jo}e

GSP jojof1)2f1)1f1j1f1j1jaj1f1j1j1|joj1f1j1fojofoj1fo|3fj12joj1|j1j1f{1j1)21)1f21]1|[0]|1}3

GSP Jo|1f{1jofj1|1f1jofojof1j1foj1|1|j1jof1j1foj1f1]j2f{1j1}12]1|1]|0|0[OjOJ1|0[1]0[1]|0]3

[
[
< << Z2(g(g|<
2o ala|m|a|a|a = =
>
=
N N R R B S k= A ENT N A K TN
6781110023271286
sla(|e|v|n|R R |o|v|o|a|R]|a
S L B IS B R 4 Bl K BT R S A e )
NN |m ||| n|m <
%}
a
K Kol Kol Kl Kol el KoY Kl Kl Kl N K S R K Y
4
~
&
~
© x| F|E a
wlx|x|x|x|x|x|Sx|x||allx]|v|x
gla|a|a|a|a|a|g|la|a|e|o|a|x|Z|x
com [om | o | o [ oo |om [ S | o |om | 5@ [ @ | o [ S [
ole|efele|efef2|efela|sle|lLE|
o|E|E|EIEIEIEI=|E|E| S| S| E|S|E
LID(D[D|D|D[D][>|D|D[(Z2]|>]|a|D|x|D
8l |glo| | |g 5
> E 17}
IR R EEEIR ke S o
oflg 22 ESlalofc
2 sl s c|lT N[ ®
als|al gl Bl<| 2|8 a|252|B|2|N
HEIRAN R E R EEEEE
S| o|@ Ool=z|5 E1EI IS
= Oflwn|2 S| o|3|3|;
Slx|5| 3| sle|o|¥|3|a|2| P2
clulS|elz|(a|cS|g|E|w o8| ol w|lo
AR EIMEE R R R
ol&| Q| s|(3=|o|m| L] alS|c|L2]|c|a|o
z|S|E|ol3|ad|lo>|al<|a|la|Z[<|T]|a
0|
£
B IR S T I B EI Y 51 e g Bt A
o
)
o




Krestmasterskap C

Guld

Silver

Brons

Podng

23
26
9
24
20
19
17
15
25

20

18
17
19
17

10
20
21

24
17

21

17

14
11

17

16
14
14

19
15

20
15

19

12

83
82

81

79
79
79
78
77
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
72

71

71

69
68

65

65

65

58
58
57
56
54
52

52

51

51

50
50
47

47

47

46
42

42

42

39
38
38
36
32
28
23
19
12

37
36
37
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
33
33
32
30
29
31
31

28
29
30
24
26
26
15
24
17
24

17
20
23
19
21

18
22

21

18
19
20

16
15
17

10
13

10

46
46
44
44
44
44
43

42

42

41

42

42

41

42

41

40
40
41

42

38
37
37
36
35
34
32
31
41

30
35
28
34
31
27

31
26
29
25
25

24
23
22

23
23
21

28
22

15
13

10

8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa

1f1j1f1j1f1j1j1|j1|1|{1]1}]6

1[1]o0f{0j0f0]JO|2|0|0[0O]|O}3
1{ojofojojojojo|j1|0[O]|Of1

1{ojof1j0j0joj0|0O|0O[O]OJO

1

2(2)1f{1j1f1j1f1j1joj1jafrjafojajarjifojafarjij2j2f{2y241{1j1f{1j1f{ajyafaj1f1j1f1ys

1f1)2(2)1f1j1f1j1jaj1j2f1j1frjof1jif1jof1j1y2|3f1j20|1f{1j1frjof1jyafrjif1j1fij4
1(2)2(1)1f1j1|2jofaj1jaf1|afrjajrjof2jafajaj2j2f2y 19 y1f{1j1f{1j1f1j1f1j1fojif1j4

1f1j2(1)2f{1jof1j1|aj1jaf1jafrjajajafrjafojoy3j1f1jy 17 y1{1j1f{2j1fajyafaj1f1jif1ys
ifajaf2y1faj1faj1jajrjof1jafajajyajafojafajayaj2f2y asy1f1j1f{1j1fayafa1jif1jifojs

2(1)2(1j1f1j1faj1fajajaf1jafrjojojif1jaf1j1y3|3foj 20 |1fj1jof1j1fajafrjif1jifaj2

1(1]2(2)1{oj1jojojofj1|af1|afajajajof2jafajaf2|j2f{1) 27 J1|{1j1f{2)1f2j1f2j1f1j1f1]eé

2(2)1f{1)1f1j2{ofjof1j1j2|1|afrj1f2jof2j1f2j1}2|2({2] 17 |of1jof1)1f2j1foj1f1]1f1]5

o|1|2f{2y1f{1|1f{1)1fojafrj1f2j1f2jof1jofaj1|1}3|2{1j201j1f1j1f1j1}2jof1]j1f1]|1}3

1f1)2(2)1f1j1f1j1jojojof1|af1jafaj1f1j1f1jof3|2f{1fj21|of1j1f1j1f2rjof1j1f1]1f1]4

1f1)2(2)1f1j1f1j1joj1j1|1|of1j1jojofoj1f{2]|3}|3|2(of 17 |1|1|1|{0)1f[21j1f1]1[2]0[0]5
1(2)2(oj1f1j1f1j1|1j1j1f1j1f1j1joj1foj1foj2f2|2f(of 8 J1i|1jof1)1f1jof1|1f1]1f1]3

1[1)2(2)1f1j1{ofj1|1j1j1|[2|ofoj1fjrjof2jafajay3j1f2)21)of1j1f21j1fajof2rj1f1j1f1]jo

1{1]2(2)2f1j1|1jojofj1j1|1|2f21j1f2j1f1j1fojof2|2({1] 17 |o|O|O[OjOfOj1f1]1[1]1[1]5
2(2)2(oj1f1j1f1j1|1j1j1|{oj1f1j1j1jof1jof1jof2|1fof 14 |of1|1|[ojOf1j1f1|1f1]1[1]4
o|o|2f{2jof1|1f{2)2fayaf2jaf2jafajafoj1f1j1|1j2|2{of 11 j1j1fojof1j1joj1f1j1f1|1}2
o|1|2f{1)1f{1]1f{1)1fojofoj1f1jof3)j1f1j1|1j0[0fJ3|0[O} 8 J1|1[{0jO[1]0jO|2[1]|0|2|1]4
o|o|1|1jofo|1f1)1fojaf2j1f2j1faj1f1jofoj1|1}j2|0f[1}] 6 J1|2{0jOfO]j2}1|1[1]1[2]|0}3

1[1jof1jofojofojojofj1|1f1|1f2j1f1jofoj1f1j1}2|2f{1) 17 |1|O|1f21)1f2j1foj1f1]1[0]4

o0|3|of{oj1foj1f1|ofojof1j1f1j1faj1f1j1|1j0o[1]2|3|[O] 14]0|jOfOj1f{1j1}1jOf1]1[1]|0O}2

0|0|3[3)1|{1]1|{ojof1jof1)1|foj1f1jof0]jO|1|O[1]6/0[O) 19 |JO|0O[O|0O[O|5}0|3[3]|0[0|O}1
1[2]1f{1]j1f{ojofo|jojO]J3|0|[1|0f[OjOjOj1[{Oj1[{OjOf3|3[0f 15]0|3|0f[1|0f1jof2|1f[1]1f1]2

1{oj1fojof1j1foj1|ojoj1|O|1[2]0fjoj1[OjOf[OjOf2|2(2] 20 |1|O|1f[1jof1jof1|Of1]1f1]2

O|1|1|1)1|{o0|1f[1])2|[0J4|[ojofojofOjOofOjO|O|O[3]3|2|{0) 15])1|1{0j1{O0j1}1]0[0|0O[1]|0O}3

1[ojof2jof1|1f1|j1|ojoj1|1|1f1|1j1j1f1jofojOojoj1fO] 5 Jo|[1|0f[OjOfOjOf21]|1f1]1[1]3

1[2]1f{1jofojojojof1j1|1|o]jof1j1fj1j1fo]jofojOf2|1f0] 8 J1|O|1|[OjOf1jof1|Of1]1[1]3

1[1]2f{oj1f1jofojojofj1|1|OojOfO]jOfJ1|1[1]OfOjOf2]|2(2] 19 |1|1|0[0j0f[OjOfO|1[1]0(0|3
2(ojof1jof2|1f1|1|1joj1|1|ofo]jOojojOf1jOof1jOof1|1f1] 8 JOo|O|1[1|0f[OjOfO|O[O|1[1]3

1{1]2f1j1f1jofoj1|ojojof1|1f1]ofj1|1f[ojOfOjOjOjOfO] O J1|1|1|[OjOfOjofO|1f1]1f1]2

0|2|1|1]1][2]|ofojofoj1foj1|fojofojofojO|3|0[2]J1|2[2] 5 JOojof1]0f[OjOjOjO[O|1[0|O}2

1[1]o0f2]jof3|of1]|0|0fj1|0[0|OfOjOjJOj1[OjOfOjOjJOjOfO] O JO|[2|0[O|0O[OJO[6|0O[O|O[O|4

1[2]jofojof1jofojojojO|2|0|1f[1]0fjO|Of1]1[OjOjOjOfO] O J1|OjOf[OjOf1jOf1]1[O0]jOfO]1

1[2]ofojojojojojojojojO[OjOf[1]0fJOjOfOjOfO|1}1|1|O0}] 5

o|1|0|[0jofojofo)1fojofojofojofojojojOjOjOjOfJ1|1{O} 3

FW (ofo|2|2j1f1jof1j1f1j1|1|joj2|1jajajaf2j1f2jof3|2(1] 18 f1|1j1f{1)1f{2j1f2j1f2]1f1}5

UN |oj1f2|2y1f{1)1f{2)1f{ayaf2jafajafajafaj1f1jofof3|1|2) 19 joj1f1j1foj1j1j1f1]j1|1|1}]4

FW |of1]2[2j1foj1foj1fofj1|0|O|1|1]1}jo|OfOj1f1j1}2|0f(1] 8 Jo|1|1|OjOof1jof1|Of1]1f1]2

UN |0|1[2]|0]3[3]|0|[0j0of[0}J2[2])2[0jofoj1f1j1f{1]jofO0fj1|2|0}] 7 JOjOfOj1[{1j0}jO|1[1]0|2|0]3

HA |ojojof1]1]1|1|[o0]o|1}ofo]|1|2|[1]|0Jof2|[1]|1]2|0f1]|0|0O] 4 |o|2]|0|O[0O|O]JO|21[0]|0]|O|2]3

UN |0|0|3]|0J5[0|0|[0jof[0]J5[0j0f[0jOfO]j3[0jOfOjO[O}J4|0|O0] 12 }J5|0[{0|0[0|0}J2|0[0|0|0|O]1

23787 GSP |3|1f1j1fjaj1jaj1ja{ayaf2jafajafajafajafajafaj4faj1j23j1jifojif1jijajif1j1f1j1ys

43920 MO |1|1|2|2)1j1f{1j1f1jofjaf2jaf2j1jofj1j1fj1|1|{2y3f{2)1j26|1f2j1f1j1f1j1|1|1|1|[1]1}6

43672 SSP |1|1j1|1j1jaf1jafrjofjafajafajajafj1j1f{aj1fajif1|3f 9

36018 GSP |1j1f2jof1j1f1|j1j1|{1y1f1j1frjafajafojof1j1f1j2f2{2)25])1|1|{1j1f{1j1}1j1{1]j0[1]1}5

1994 CM |2[1]|1foj1f2)1f2j1f2jofaj1faj1jaj1j1|[1jofojof3|1f1j 10 }1|j1|af1j2fajaf2j1f2]j1f1}e

6432] GSP |2|1[2|1joj1f1]j1|o|1jo0f2|1f{O|2f{1j1f1j1foj1[{0)3|3|0) 24 )1|1|[1|1|{1j1joj1f1]|1|1|1}4

27581] SSP |3]|0[2]|0joj4|0|0|0|0]3[3|0[0jOfOjofOjOfO|O[5]|3[2|0] 16 ]0|3[1]0[1]0}J0]|2(2]|0|2]|0]5

4485| SAKO|2|1{0]|1]5|0[(1]0|0|0J3|0]|2[0j0fOjofO|OfO|1[{O0}j2[3]|0] 14])1|3[1]0[0|0JO|3[0]|2[1]|0}3
10937 MO |2|1])1f1jof1j1f1jof1j1f1j1|1|j1j1}j1jofojofoj1}j1jof1] 6 Jo[1|1f[1]1[O0jOofO]|O[O]|1[0|4

1987] GSP |ofo|1f[1jof1)1foj1f1jofoj1|o|jOj1)j1|0[OjOfOjO}J1|O[2] 3 JOo|OjO[4|0[1]0[3]|0[0]|2[1]j0

8248] MO |Jojofojojojof1jofojoj1jojo|j1j1|jojofOjofojofoj1f1]0f 9

=
g <|(Z|[Z|<|w z w N wifw << |<|w|Z|Z|<|w|< w w| < zo<|z|Z|v|w < z|lz oz
® a[>S(D|T|w S o o g alTfa|w|D|a|a|w|a w wla olx|(T|a|D|T|(w a oD x|
>
= IR S [s[o[[x I MNERNRERNRNRE 0 ola[unlalslelalalo[xn]m [on[n[olo [CIE]
< dlo|afo|~ S(ofm|a|x ~ (o = N N N B I T B ™ dlo|o[oN|m|o|—|N|a|oy SN E=1ka) k=]
o 0| (N[ o|m|~[m|0 < [~ N|(ofo|o|lo|o|o|an|m I a|o|n|ofS|a|o|d|=|m|= o~ foo|@|= © o
= NI Nfoof|co|™ |0 o N[O [S]m|a © Nla|H N [olo|la|o|o|a|o a|—|mfofa 0|0
2 oo N ~ ™ o Ao < <[ [w|m N S|on|inf;|<|mn < ||| N ™ n o<
X
%)
“ @ @ > @ @ | >|:© @
] SRl Ed el Rl T Kl Kl Kl el el Kl e Rl e el Kl ) N K P Kl Kl Rl e Rl K Kl Rl Kl e K ) Rl K Rl Nl el R Rl e ) e Rl e R N N R
~
~ ~ ~
X n n X n
o o o 2 Q| 2 2 o
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ M [ Ao M [ ~ NS M [ e
«n 2lw»n a|c|ln|lc a x al|ZE|o|o x z 2l2(a|Elv|vn|n aln|n wnla nln|lclo|lvaln|n
wlx|(x|la|x|gla|D|x|x|L]|Elals|x|vx|x|a(x|X ala|x|8(x|x (DSl o|@|a|a|a|x|g|la|a|x(a|g|¥|a|afs|la|a|a|a
cla|a]ala|glalx(a|a|a|E|lalElx|Z]||a|s|a|a(Z|alala| eS| 2|2 |S|alalala]|Z|alal]|a|Z|L]a]lalElalalal«
‘E o |om [ ® [om O | o [orw [ o | : O | = [ @ | = |ow | 2| o |ow | 5 |om |0 | S| :®|: @ o | 5| |om| Qe |:C > |:0 [0 [0 | : | o | = |0 [0 |om | :® | S :@ || E|:w|:m0|:m]|:m
f= 3| c Slolc|lo © O h=A =l =l = O ] o =l el B = =1 = ©|c| c c|T|lwm|c|c|lw|lc]|c|c|c
mmmnmmnmmm.nhnhmnmmSm.nnnnmSmmdmrmnrnnnmnnnmnnﬂannhnnnn
:0 «© 2|© S(=|wm|= =} > S| S| > > o2 3|8|w|:m@|:® S|:m|:® ©| S ©|@|=|:o|:c|:m|:c
g =Y =1 S =1 2 B =l = = 1 S T = = = = S =T 0 = S e T = = ) = e e A e S S Y =T Y Y = Y A P S S S Y Y e
c
c
= € o
- £ S Q c : cly a c
Zlel |5 |<|8 S|x 3|3| 5|2 AR EHEEEREE 8 &l |o 5 sl |3
sl [© slals|clalcls|w 2B slel |3]|E[C | [=|&6[2|8]|6|%|cl2|<c|wl S|Els|S|S| |2 w| §|o|E|S|c|d
R R R EE R EE R SR EEE R EE EEEEE A EE E EEE S AR R R E R EEEE E R
5 o c| d| a|S| 50| o ool = a = 2| ¥ B al 5 3 alala glE2|ls|al S I c
BN R R R E P E R R E S R E EE R EEH R E R E AR EEHE P R E N E EEEE = ] HEA SRS
x|O|5|¥%|2 5|s|o S|IZ|T|8|S|S|5|2|3|9|5|0| 8|5 FHNEBREEEEEER IS S|l=|o|s|2(2|e|e||X|Z
> clw S|ofT < n S| o [G) o =|o c|= olcll|=2 ol|l= cl=[> —|=|A
21213158122 3151212 515 2 2 2 13 2l e 5 gl 2 e 8| 2|5 5| 2|2 2| 5|5 < | 2| 2| 6|2 5| £ | 12| 2|2 | S| 5|3 2| 5| 2| 5| 2
=4 =1 I s o Q ® D clwo|lo k) = Tl e ol o - V||| o wlyg vl|-|w]|lalc
EIZ3(=| 53| &2 els|le(2[2| | 2|82 |=| 8l slS|e|2lale| §|2|x|2| S| | E|E|T ||l e|l2| @ || | 2| S| 8] &| 2| E|2|2| 2| <
ol 2 2|0 ® HEE R M AR EE I R E E AR R R EEHE E R E E R EE E R EE E R E R B R R E E E
| — — L o <L | = (%] | =S| — - — | —
= 1 =z alo[> <|S || |< olzla|g|e]im Slaolz|T(< <|= ™ wlelg|g|T|a|< Z|o[S|O
oo
=
=1 Y P ey s I S P P Y L1 B T B A s R S L e R R B BN B A P R ENT T e B = S L B A P R I T e = B T s A P R I v Y KT B
w Al |H|[HA A HA | A A A A N[N [N N|N|N[N[N|N|[N[Ofonjo oo F| T (S| || S| 0|0
m©
o




Resultat klassvis

Al
i éreni A . " . Standard
Placering [Namn Forening Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen 1 2 3 4 5 P 6 7 8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa Podng medalj
1 Mikael Berggren Umead PK 1 53955 Ne |1]|2|1|1]j0f0|0|0o|0|OjOf0O|1|1|2|1}J1|1]1]|0|0Of3]}3]|2|0] 7 |2|[0f[0|0|2|1J0[2(0|0]|0|0O]3 31 19 50 7
2 Henrik Johansson Umead PK 1 56235 CZ9 |1|1|0(0f1|1]|1|0|2 1111111 0/0]|1]|0|1 0jo] 0 |ojof1 1]0(1])1|1|1|0}4 24 20 44 0
3 Alexandra Vilminko |Vannas PSK 1 53976 Cz9 |1{o|1|ojofojofojof1]1fo|of1|o|1]1|0f0|0Of1]0}1|2[0] 4 Jo|jOo|ofjO|1|1}1|fO])1|f0])1f1]1 18 17 35 4
A2
. — F— . " « Standard
Placering [Namn Forening Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen 1 2 3 4 5 P 6 7 8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa Podng medalj
1 Dennis Buhr Umea PK 2 39703 N9 |2|2f1f1|1|2|2f2f2|j2ja|af2f2|j2j2j2f21f1|{o|j1)2|3f2f1] 27 |[1]21)2|2f1f1]|1|2|2f1f1|1]|6 47 37 84 17 S
2 Kristofer Nilsson Lycksele PK 2 27581 X5 |1|1f2|2]|o0|o|5(0f1|0|1|1|1f1|[2]|0|1|21f1f1|1|1)3|2|0Of 17 (1|1]|1|1|2(0f0|1]|0]|2|2[0|3 43 28 71 17 B
3 Magnus Nyman Vannds PSK 2 41723 | SIG9 |0f0Of0|5]|1|1f(1f[2]|0|0|1|0f1|0|1|1|0f(Of1|0|0O|OfOf2|2] 14 |1|1|1|1|{Of1|1|O|1f1f[1|1]|4 33 23 56 14
4 Allan Bergstrom Norsjo PSK 2 4485 N9 |3|1(0f1]|0|3|0|2[0|0|0|0O|2(0Of0|3]|1|1f1f[1]|0|1])2|3|0| 12 (0|0|0|0O|6(0[0|2]|0|0|3[0|1 37 18 55 12
5 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK| 2 8306 FT9 |2|0|0f2|0|0|3|0f3|0|1|1|0f1f{1|1]0|1|0f1|0|0|3|3(0Of 16 [OfO|O|O|1|1f[1|1|0|O|1f1|1 30 20 50 16
6 Petter Mozard Umea PK 2 43268 T9 |0|1f1f1]1|1|0(0f1|1]|0|O|1f1|[1]|0|O|OfOfO|1|1|2|0f1| 9 [2|[1]|1|1|0f1f{0O|1]|0|1|1|[Of1 25 23 48 9
7 John Lindgren Rundvik 2 47390 CZ |3|1|0/0f(0f0|6|0|0OfOf0O|0O|0O|2|3[0f[0|0O)1|0f(Of3|5|0|0f 15 |0|(0(0|[0|0|4|0(0[0|2]|3]|0|2 35 12 47 15
8 Jakob Schold Storumans PK 2 1700 G21 (1|1]0|1|1|2|[0|0|OjO|OfO|OJO|1|OfOfO|1)0O|Of1[3]1|0| 7 |O|1(Of1|1|0|1(0f[0|0|1]|0Of2 20 16 36 7
9  |Anna Olund Ume3 PK 2 | 32323 | €29 [1]o]1[1|1]0]0[21|2]0]|0f[0f0]2]{0[0|2]0]|0[0|0]0O|3[2|0] 27 |4]|0[0|0|0|0O[0|0O]0O]O[2|0J0O] 22 12 34 17
A3
i éreni A . " . Standard
Placering [Namn Forening Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen 1 2 3 4 5 P 6 7 8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa Podng medalj
1 Anders Gustafsson |Rundvik PK 3 1972 NO (2|2f1f21)2|2|2f2f2|j2ja|2f2f2j2jajaf2f2|{2j2)2y3f(1|{2] 24 )1|2|2|2f1|[1)j2|2|2(0f1|1}4 44 37 81 24 S
2 Fredrik Odeblom Umead PK 3 43920 ST9 |2(2|1|of2|2f1f21|2)2)2f2f1|{2]|2|2jofOf1|2)2|2}3|2|21] 20 ])1|2|0f1f{Of1j2|2|2f1f1]1|2 38 33 71 20 B
3 Mikael Haggstrom JUmea PK 3 3888 CZ9 |1|2|1|1|0f1|2|2|2f2}1f{1]|2|2|2f1jo|jO|2|Of1f1)2|2|2) 17 |2|2|1|{O|2|2)2f1f[1|1]|0|1]bE 39 32 71 17 B
4 Lars Edvinsson Umead PK 3 28978 | SIGO |1|0|2|2)1|2|2|2f1f1j2j2|2f2f1|ofj2|2|2f1f1]|2}j2|2(1] 17 |Of1|0|2|2|1}J1|1]|2|2|0f0)4 39 32 71 17 B
5 Asa Edvinsson Umead PK 3 37838 | SIG9 | 1| 1|2|2f1|1f(1|{0|21|2j2|1f1|1]|0|2jOf1f1|2|2|2)3|O|1| 24 |1|2|2|0Of1|1}j0|0O|21(Of1]1|3 36 30 66 14 B
6 Tim Persson Umead PK 3 47935 FT9 |2|2|1|1)0|1|2|0f0fO)21|2|2|1|{1|0}jo|O|2f1|1|2jof2f1} 4 J1|[1|O|2|2f2}1|2]|2]|2|2f1)3 34 29 63 4
7 Erik Lorentzson Umead PK 3 32319 PAS |2|1|1|1)1f0|21|2|2f21}1|{1]|2|0|2f1}J1|0|2|0Of1|O)3|2|0) 17 |1|Of1f{1|2|0fj2f1f1|1]|2]|2}O0O 33 29 62 17
8 Sven Berglund Nysatra PK 3 12022 | SIG9 |o|O|2|1)1|0|21|1f2|1]1|0|2f1f1|1j0|O|21f1|O|2j2|2f(1] 12 |Of1|0|O|Of1}jO|1]|2|2|2|1}5 33 26 59 12
9 Borje Lundin Vannds PSK 3 43672 PAS |0O|2|1|1)1f1|2)2|2f2}1|1]|2)2|2|OjO|1|0|21f(Of1]j0|2|0f 3 |1|1f{0f1j0|OfJ1f1f[1]|1]|2]|0)3 31 27 58 3
10 Torbjorn Moen Umea PK 3 23471 Cz9 |1{2|of1j1|o]jof1|ofojof1|1|1|o|2]r|of1]|1|o]j0O}2]|2|1] 12 |Jo|j1|0fO|1|21}1|[2])1|[0]1|0]2 27 23 50 12
B2
. — F— X " « Standard
Placering [Namn Forening Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen 1 2 3 4 5 P 6 7 8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa Podng medalj
1 Dennis Buhr Umea PK 2 39703 PA |1|1f2|1)1|0|1|1f1|1]jo|1|1fofo|jOf2|2f2f2|j21j2}3|21f1}) 16 |1|1|j21|2j2f2}j1|2]|2|2|2|1]}5 40 33 73 16 B
2 Niclas Lundqvist Burtrask PK 2 37814 TA |2|(0|0|1}2(0f0|0|2|1)J1|[0|1|0|O|1jOf1|0|21|Of1}2|1|21] 213 |1|1|(Of1|1|21j21|1|{Of1]|1]|1]4 32 25 57 13
3 Anna Olund Umea PK 2 32323 GSP [o|1f1f{ofj1|1|1|0f0OfOfj1|21|Of1f1]|1jo|21f1|{Ofj1|21f2|21f1] 12 |1|[1]|0|0|Of(OfJ1|0|1|0|1[O]3 26 23 49 12
4 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK 2 1987 o(ofo|jof3|1|1|[0|ojojojOfO|3|0|OjJOf(Of0O|O|1|0O}J2(0|Of] 5 JO|O|O|OfO|4]0|3|0[(0[0|0Of1 19 9 28 5
5 [petter Mozard Umed PK 2 | 43268 | TA JoJofo]1fo]of1]ofo]ofo]1|[1]1][o]of1]0][0]0]0]0f2]0][2] 9 Jo|o]ofo]jofo]2[0]1|0]0f0]Jo] 12 10 22 9
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Placering [Namn

Standard
medalj

Podng
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24
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4485
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37609
41724
46119
32323
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Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen

2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Forening

Vannds PSK
Nysdtra PK
Umea PK

Burtrask PK

Lycksele PK

Norsjo PSK

Rundviks PK
Norsjo PSK

Vannds PSK
Vannds PSK
Vannds PSK

Umea PK

Vannds PSK
Vannds PSK
Vannds PSK

Magnus Nyman
Jonas Jonsson
Dennis Buhr

Niclas Lundqvist

Robert Gunnarsson |Védnnas PSK

Kristofer Nilsson

Allan Bergstrom
John Lindgren

Stellan Johansson
Tord Norberg

Lars Johansson
Elin Johansson
Anna Olund

Nils Lundstrom

Christer Paulsson
Linus Eriksson
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Highlight


R2

Placering [Namn Forening Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen 5 P 8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa Podng S:QSZI;d
1 Stellan Johansson |Norsjd PSK 2 32899 MA |1]|2|1|1)0|1|1|3[0f0jo|O|OfOf1|2]1|0|1[2|0|0O|3|3(O] 19 |1|(0|0|0O|1|1}jO|1]|0|0O|1[2]3 33 21 54 19
2 Peter Odén Mala PSK 2 29941 SW |1|1|1[2)0|1|0|3[1|[0]J0o|0O|Of2[0|3]1|0|1[(0|1|0f3|2(O] 11 |1[(0|0|0|2(0}J0O|3]|2|0|0(0)1 32 19 51 11
3 Lennart Borgstrém |Storumans PK 2 10937 | MA32|1|1|1f1)1|1|1|1|1|[0]JO|2|0f1f{0|OJ1|1|1|[0O|0O|OJ2|0f(O} 7 JO[O|O|O|O|5}0|1|2|1|0[0)2 28 20 48 7
4 |yakob Schold StorumansPK | 2 | 1700 JRruss7j2jojoj1f1{1|1foj1[1]ofoJ1[1]ofoJofi]1[o[1[1]2]o[2] 7 JoJi[ojojolaf1|1[1]o[1]1f2] 27 23 50 7
R3
. — - ) . . Standard
Placering [Namn Forening Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen 5 P 8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa Podng medalj
1 Marcus Karstrom Umea PK 3 37818 |SW357) 22| 1| 2f2| 21|12 j2j2f2f{1f{2j2|ay2f1f1j2|2j2y2f2|2f 17 j1j2|2|1f1f1j2|2|2f1f{1]1y5 47 38 85 17 S
2 Niklas Johansson Umea FU 3 1986 RU |1({0|2|2)2f1f{1|2|2|2y2f2|j2j2)2f2y2f2|j2)2|2f1}4|2|2)25|2|2f(1f2|j2j2)2|2f1|1]|1|1}]6 47 37 84 25 B
3 Daniel Olsson Umea PK 3 36018 | MR32| 1| 2|0 2f2|2f(1f{1|2j2j2f2f2f{2j2|2y2f1f2j2|2|2y3f2j2f25)21|2|2|2f1f2j2|2|2f1|[1]1|5 46 37 83 25 B
4 Olle Lindqvist Burtrask PK 3 22044 |Sw357)1|1|2|2)1|1|1|1|(ofoj21|2|2f1f1|1j2|2|2f1|{o|2}3|2(Of 18 |J1|1|1|2|2f2f1|1]|2|2|2f1}4 42 34 76 18 B
5 Torleif Moen Umea PK 3 23471 |SW357)1|2|1|2)1|1|of2f1f{1j21|2|2f2f{1|oj2|2|2f1|{1]|2}3|2(O) 17 |1|[1|1|2|2(0O}2|1]|21|2|0(0)3 41 32 73 17 B
6 Mikael Haggstrom |Umea PK 3 3888 SW |2|2|1f1)1]|1|0|1f1|1)2|2|1|0f0|OJ2|2|2f1|[1]|0f3|3(O) 17 |J4|1|1|2|2(Of1|1]|2|2|2|1]O 41 30 71 17
7 Goran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 3 1994 |sw38|1|1jo|1j1f1|1j1|1f1j2|1|1j1|j1fojoj1|1|j1f1f21}2|0|1)] 8 J1f1f1|1|21j1}j1f1|O|2]|1|1]5 38 33 71 8
8 Anton Grafstrom Vannas PSK 3 43671 |SW357)1(1|2|2f1|1f(1f{1|21|0of2|1f1f21]|2|2)2f1f{1]|2|0|OfJ2|2|2] 29 |1|1|0|Of1|[Ofj1|21|2(Of1|0|6 40 30 70 19
9 Jon Westberg Sollefted PSK 3 30603 K38 |2(2|1|0jo|1f(Of1|1|Oof2|2f1f2]|2|2y2f1f1]|2)2|2}2|(2|2] 20]0|1|2|(Of0Of1)j2|2|2|1|[0|1|4 38 30 68 20
10 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK| 3 8304 |Sw44)2|1|0|1)1f1|1|0|0(0Ofj1|0|2|2|21f1}j0|0O|2|2|Of1})3]|2|0f 19 |1|1f1|[1]|0|2)2f1f1|1]|2|2}|4 35 28 63 19
11 Fred Lundgren Vannas PSK 3 31733 |Sw357J0f1|2|1jo|1f(O0f1|1|0fj1|1f{1|0|0O|OfJ1f1|[1|1|O|Of)2|(2|21f 29 |J1|2|2|Of1f1j2|2|2f1f1]1|2 31 28 59 19
12 Jorgen Nilsson Rundviks PK 3 2369 |SW38|2|1|2|1]j0(0|1|2|1|{0fj1|1|0|1|1f1}j21|0|O|1|[1f(OfJ2|21]|1] 13 |J1|(OfO|1|O|1)1f1[21|21]|1]|O]2 32 27 59 13
13 |lack Schéld Storumans PK | 3 | 34465 |sw357]1[1|2]|2]1|[ofoo]1|[1]1]o]1|[2|1]o]Jof1|1]o]1|[2}2]1]o] 5 J1|olo]1]1|1]o]2]1|0l1]0f3] 30 25 55 5
M2
Placering [Namn Forening Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen 5 P 8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa Podng
1 Kent Nyman Vannds PSK 2 41722 SwW |1|o|ofoj1|j1|1|1f{OofOo)j1|21|2f1f1|ofj1|2|21f1|1]1|5/0f(O] 16 |Of1|0|1|1|1}jO|1]|0|O|1f1]1 29 25 54 16
2 Niclas Lundqvist Burtrask PK 2 37814 |Sw35711(2|2|ojo|1f1|[1]|0|1j1|(0f0f|0O|1|O)J1f[1|[1]0|O|1|JOf2|0] 4 J1|1|0|1f[0Of1j0|1|Of1f[1]|1}2 27 23 50 4
3 Jakob Schold Storumans PK 2 1700 JRU357|1|0|1|1]0|2|0[2|0ofof1|[1]1|/0|0fOJ1|[0|O|O|O|1])1|2|0] 8 JO|2[0|0Of0|OjO|1[0|Of1]|1]3 23 17 40 8
M3
Placering [Namn Forening Klass| Skytte nr| Vapen 5 P 8| Maltraff | Figurtraff] Summa Podng
1 Olle Lindqvist Burtrask PK 3 22044 |SW357)1|1|2(2)1|2|2|2f1f{1j2j2|of1f1|2j2|2|2f1|{1|2y3|2f(Of) 22 f1f1|j21j2|2f1f1|1]j2|2|2f1)3 43 36 79 21
2 Jack Schold Storumans PK 3 34465 | RU44|0f0|1|0jof1]of1]0f0jo|2|0f0|0|0fJO|Of1]0f0|0}J3]|0f0f 13 |Jo|O|0O|O|0O[5]0|1]0[0|0f0]JO 15 8 23 13




